Saturday, January 11, 2025

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Beauregard Beard
Alamo Andy

Skyhawk Hans

Sheriff Robert Love
Fister Bo

T Bone Paul

Doc Justus

Crooked Creek Sam
San Saba Slim

Skinny

Yakima Jim Tombaugh
L.W. Hannabass
Captain George Baylor
Uncle Nick Wilson
Uncle Law

Doc Holloman

Total Shooters 16

Page 1

Category Final

Cc 1
c 2
CB 1
CB 2
S 1
ES 1
SS 1
S 2
GF 1
ES 2
D 1
F 1
CB 3
ES 3
ccC 1
CDS 1

Texican Rangers

Cowboy Match - January 11, 2025
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

6:09:38 PM

Stage 1

21.90
21.65
22.98
27.44
28.00
27.56
40.55
39.10
35.31
64.78
51.86
72.51
97.32
119.08
87.63
72.52

Stage 2

17.67
24.86
21.71
22.04
39.14
25.23
25.39
40.96
38.37
44.38
40.04
50.12
44.34
53.83
61.05
79.57

Stage 3

29.23
22.67
25.88
25.44
32.36
53.26
30.62
42.51
72.89
42.99
65.40
47.46
40.94
88.45
74.35
77.74

Stage 4

21.13
19.76
22.30
23.03
28.93
26.83
47.83
43.27
33.02
35.80
39.54
60.69
40.83
64.75
58.88
114.06

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

17.89
19.19
21.56
23.28
25.01
24.52
23.05
48.73
39.48
37.99
40.83
35.42
47.87
69.40
150.00
94.34

1/11/2025

Final

Time
107.82
108.13
114.43
121.23
153.44
157.40
167.44
214.57
219.07
225.94
237.67
266.20
271.30
395.51
431.91
438.23



